1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY)
Bamboo | B0CCL7WZ6X ( GKD000564-BM ) 
HSN:44219091

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: c8cQtU4F7ovqh6IPX7TR Date & Time: 05/08/2023, 12:45:40 hrs Invoice Value: 799.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and Diary for office table stylish and eco-friendly
personal organiser box 4 compartment & wooden diaries unique gifts
desk décor (Combo) | B0BVWJ4L3J ( GKD000500-C2 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹693.75 1 ₹693.75 12% IGST ₹83.25 ₹777.00

TOTAL: ₹83.25 ₹777.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Seventy-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2uLxOcX0bF4hzWhitxJB Date & Time: 05/08/2023, 13:08:56 hrs Invoice Value: 777.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2023 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar Wooden
Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For Wall
Decor And New Year Gifts (Bamboo - Eco Friendly) | B0BTTHQY4G (
GKD000234-BM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Tabletop Mobile Stand and Mobile Holder for Table
Compatible for All Mobile Phones Apple Accessories and iPhone,
iPhone Docking Station Gift for Apple | B0B4W3PWKK (
GKD000145-APL ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (Customized) | B0BKTJ8L9N (
GKD000230-EM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111DBtC2CMFLjSYMjBioqXkI

Date & Time: 05/08/2023, 14:52:43
hrs Invoice Value: 

599.00

Mode of Payment: Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 1WO5MQoPqD2j73Y7BQdP
Date & Time: